Teritorija

VISA LATVIJA
VALSTSPILSETAS
DAUGAVPILS

JELGAVA

JURMALA

LIEPAJA

REZEKNE

RIGA

VENTSPILS

Kopa VALSTSPILSETAS
RIGA

CENTRA RAJONS
KURZEMES RAJONS
LATGALES PRIEKSPILSETA
NAV NORADITS

VIDZEMES PRIEKSPILSETA
ZEMGALES PRIEKSPILSETA
ZIEMELU RAJONS

Kopa RIGA

NOVADI

AIZKRAUKLES NOVADS
ALUKSNES NOVADS
AUGSDAUGAVAS NOVADS
ADAZU NOVADS

BALVU NOVADS

BAUSKAS NOVADS

CESU NOVADS
DIENVIDKURZEMES NOVADS
DOBELES NOVADS
GULBENES NOVADS
JELGAVAS NOVADS
JEKABPILS NOVADS
KRASLAVAS NOVADS
KULDIGAS NOVADS
KEKAVAS NOVADS
LIMBAZU NOVADS
LIVANU NOVADS

LUDZAS NOVADS
MADONAS NOVADS
MARUPES NOVADS

OGRES NOVADS

OLAINES NOVADS

PREILU NOVADS
REZEKNES NOVADS
ROPAZU NOVADS
SALASPILS NOVADS

PMLP 2026-01-16

Latvijas iedzivotaju skaits pasvaldibas
(Datums=01.01.2026; Radit pasvaldibu teritorijas=0)
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deklarésana

1951424
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58266
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8
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24829
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27893
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32304
38884
20265
27232
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28147
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20528
30472
40711
58863
21344
15771
28300
36622
24549

Dzivesvietas
registrésana
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Nav spéka
registracija
dzivesvieta

31652

1540
1129
998
1170
392
15240
675
21144

899
2667
4794

0
3306
1850
1724

15240

418
139
235
162
141
449
436
331
299
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269
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143
203
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Kopa

1988792

84609
59441
60329
71789
27742
659416
34909
998235

26863
118017
172133

9
170527

95973

75894
659416

29024
14101
25085
25112
17951
41623
42898
33381
28272
19050
32751
39748
20556
27590
32605
28384
10517
20761
30716
41148
59683
21747
15918
28542
37991
24846
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Teritorija

SALDUS NOVADS
SAULKRASTU NOVADS
SIGULDAS NOVADS
SMILTENES NOVADS
TALSU NOVADS
TUKUMA NOVADS
VALKAS NOVADS
VALMIERAS NOVADS
VENTSPILS NOVADS
Kopa NOVADI

PMLP 2026-01-16

Latvijas iedzivotaju skaits pasvaldibas

(Datums=01.01.2026; Radit pasvaldibu teritorijas=0)

Dzivesvietas
noradiSana

16

21

47

20

28

17

10

179

2387

Dzivesvietas
deklarésana

27170
10610
32494
17809
35471
44455
7907
51388
10440
977434

Dzivesvietas
registrésana
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Nav spéka
registracija
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365
78
224
126
373
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502
125
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Kopa

27555
10710
32765
17955
35873
44981
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10571
990557

2.lapano 2



